
CANYON CREST ACADEMY
HIGH SCHOOL

RAVENS ATHLETICS 2021 - 2022

We invite you to be a part of the Raven tradition. We encourage Ravens to get involved in activities and to do their best in the classroom.
We recommend that a student-athlete participate in sports during all four years of their high school career. This is a great opportunity to
be in as many sports as possible and to discover your skills as an athlete. DO YOUR BEST!

BOYS’ SPORTS – VARSITY COACHES GIRLS’ SPORTS – VARSITY COACHES

FALL SEASON CROSS COUNTRY- Andrew Corman CROSS COUNTRY- Andrew Corman
August thru (Varsity, Junior Varsity, Freshmen) (Varsity, Junior Varsity, Freshmen)
November andrew.corman@sduhsd.net andrew.corman@sduhsd.net

WATER POLO- Noah Tiu FIELD HOCKEY-Kiana Duncan
(Varsity, Junior Varsity) (Varsity, Junior Varsity, Freshmen)
ntiu1997@gmail.com Duncan.kiana94@gmail.com

VOLLEYBALL- Luis Cuatok
(Varsity, Junior Varsity, Freshmen)
luiscuatok@hotmail.com
GOLF- Jim Farrar
(Varsity)
james.farrar@sduhsd.net
TENNIS- Chris Black
(Varsity, Junior Varsity)
christopher.black@sduhsd.net

WINTER SEASON BASKETBALL-Brian Baum BASKETBALL-Paul Lee
November thru (Varsity, Junior Varsity, Freshmen) (Varsity, Junior Varsity, Freshmen)
February brian.baum@sduhsd.net demopa3@yahoo.com

SOCCER-Tom Lockhart SOCCER-Matt Favor
(Varsity, Junior Varsity, Freshmen) (Varsity, Junior Varsity, Freshmen)
tom.lockhart@hotmail.com mattfavor@gmail.com
WRESTLING-Michael Brigrigg WATER POLO- TBD
(Varsity, Junior Varsity) (Varsity, Junior Varsity)
bigriggmichael@gmail.com

SPRING SEASON BASEBALL-Ryan Mikkonen LACROSSE- Gabrielle Krasewski
February thru (Varsity, Junior Varsity, Freshmen) (Varsity, Junior Varsity, Freshmen)
May ryan.mikkonen@sduhsd.net gabbykraszweski@gmail.com

GOLF- Tom Lockhart SOFTBALL-Michael Wahlstrom
(Varsity, Junior Varsity) (Varsity, Junior Varsity, Freshmen)
tom.lockhart@hotmail.com Michael.Wahlstrom@sduhsd.net
LACROSSE-Alex Siegal SWIM-TBD
(Varsity, Junior Varsity, Freshmen) (Varsity, Junior Varsity, Freshmen)
asiegel9293@gmail.com
SWIM-TBD TRACK-Ted Thompson
(Varsity, Junior Varsity, Freshmen) (Varsity, Junior Varsity, Freshmen)

Ted@ravenstrack.org
Tennis-Chris Black
(Varsity, Junior Varsity)
christopher.black@sduhsd.net COED Sports
TRACK- Andy Corman BADMINTON- Oscar Liu
(Varsity, Junior Varsity, Freshmen) (Varsity, Junior Varsity, Freshmen)
andrew.corman@sduhsd.net oscarliu002866@yahoo.com
VOLLEYBALL- Tom Saunders BEACH VOLLEYBALL- Garrett Happ
(Varsity, Junior Varsity, Freshmen) (Varsity, Junior Varsity, Freshmen)
vbguy92009@yahoo.com garrett.happ@sduhsd.net

Bailee Sandsmark, ATHLETIC DIRECTOR TBD, ATHLETIC TRAINER
bailee.holtsandsmark@sduhsd.net
(858) 350-0253 X4038 (858) 350-0253 X4068
(858) 350-0281 fax (858) 350-0281 fax

Questions regarding athletics prior to enrollment MUST be directed to the Athletic Director. 7/6/2021
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